1010 Authorized Distributor www.clarksonlab.com Phone 619-425-1932 Fax 619-425-7917
Thermolyne
Cryogenics
Locator® Plus Rack and Box Systems
• Greatest capacity
• Stores up to 6000 samples
• Optional Level Monitor
✰ 36 Month Warranty

1 CSA
2 CE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Locator Plus Level Monitors
US List
Model # Description Price
CN509X3-701 Level monitor for Locator Jr Plus (120V) $1,108.00
CN509X1-70 Level monitor for Locator Jr. Plus (240V) $1,076.00
CN509X6-70 Level monitor for Locator 4 Plus (120V) $1,067.00
CN509X4-70 Level monitor for Locator 4 Plus (240V) $1,067.00
CN509X10-701, 2 Level monitor for Locator 6 Plus (120V) $1,076.00
CN509X11-70 Level monitor for Locator 6 Plus (240V) $1,076.00
CN509X9-70 Level  monitor for Locator 8 Plus (120V) $1,067.00
CN509X7-70 Level monitor for Locator 8 Plus (240V) $1,067.00
Product Description
• Locator Plus systems offer additional storage capacity compared to
standard Locator systems -- maximum capacity from Locator 6 Plus.
• Locator Plus systems available in four sizes with capacities up to 6000